
7º SENDERO · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO PROMEDIONOMBRE

99.9

98.8

LISA MARIE GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ

SARA NICOLE GAMEZ ROMERO

7º A SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do

2do

3ro.

PAOLA GRANADOS MARTINEZ                                     

NATALIA SANTACRUZ PEREZ                                     

RENATA XIMENA ESPRONCEDA LOPEZ                              

KARLA VANESSA NUNCIO SANCHEZ                                

99,7

98,8

98,8

98,7

7 º A SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

REBECA SUAREZ                                               

RAFAEL ELIZONDO MATEOS                                      

HECTOR DANIEL DAVILA LIMON                                  

RODRIGO RAMIREZ ZAMBRANO                                    

VIVIANA JANETTE CISNEROS VILLARREAL                         

CHRISTIAN NICOLAS GONZALEZ WONG                             

ANA LUCIA ANTUNA GARCIA                                     

JOCELYN LARISSA RAMIREZ MORENO                              

SANTIAGO IVAN RAMIREZ PIÑON                                 

JOEL ADRIAN MARTINEZ LEOS                                   

MIRANDA REYES CHAVEZ                                        

98,5

98,4

97,6

97,3

97,2

97,2

96,3

96

95,6

95,3

95

7ºA

7ºB



7º B SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

BRENDA ABRIL CERVANTES SALAZAR

CESAR ALEJANDRO BALDERAS TORRES

EMILIANO GARCIA GUERRA

JESUS ROSALES SADA

98,7

98,7

98,4

98,2

7 º B SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

CARLOS DANIEL GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ

PEDRO GABRIEL TOVAR DIAZ

DEBANY ANAHI RIVERA VILLALOBOS

EMILIANO RODRIGUEZ

ALEJANDRA DE LEON MORENO

KARLA NOHEMI SOLANO DEL TORO

96,6

96,6

95,6

95,4

95,2

95,1

NOMBRE

CHRISTIAN NICOLAS GONZALEZ WONG

7º A SENDERO· GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

NOMBRE

JOSÉ CARLOS RIVERA VALADEZ

7º B SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



7º C SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

MATIAS PEREZ MONSALVE

ISABELLA VILLANUEVA FUENTES

ISABELLA RAMOS VARELA

99,8

99,5

99,3

7 º C SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ICAROLINA RESENDEZ PORRAS

MARIA FERNANDA GARZA QUINTANILLA

SEBASTIAN ACOSTA ORTIZ

TANIA VALENTINA ALANIS GONZALEZ

FERNANDA SANDOVAL SANTOS

SARAH MORENO ESPINOZA

98,5

98,2

96,3

96,1

96

95,6

NOMBRE

MARIA FERNANDA GARZA QUINTANILLA 

7º C SENDERO · CITIZENSHIP AWARD



7º D SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

3ro.

DANNA GONZALEZ PARK

SOFIA DIAZ DE LA GARZA

MAURICIO MARTINEZ ALVARADO

VANESSA MICHELLE GARCIA FOSADO

99,5

99,2

98,5

98,5

7 º D SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

FRANCISCO CASTILLO MARTINEZ                                 

ANA SOFIA AQUINO MARTINEZ                                   

EDELMIRO LOZANO VILLARREAL                                  

REBECA MARQUEZ PIMENTEL                                     

LUCAS NUÑEZ DE LA CRUZ                                      

VALENTINA PEÑA SILVA                                        

ADRIAN ALEJANDRO BECERRA GARCIA                             

JAQUELINE ALESSANDRA CAZARES RAMIREZ                        

MEGAN ANDREA DE LEON                                        

XIMENA JEYLYNN RAMIREZ NAVEJAR                              

DIEGO ENRIQUE MONTALVO LEAL                                 

FERNANDA LUMBRERAS URIBE                                    

ISAAC HIRAM OLIVARES GARCIA                                 

KEILA JULIANNA THUILLIER NUNCIO                             

98,4

97,9

97,9

97,1

96,3

96,3

96,2

96

95,7

95,4

95,2

95,2

95,2

95,1

NOMBRE

LUCAS NUÑEZ DE LA CRUZ                                      

7º D SENDERO· CITIZENSHIP AWARD


